TRTEE SBEREENSREERSFRE (BEFR) HRHMRE N1

1 &AEMEHMC O W T

ST A 2 A7 A4 v — X v 2t BEZEE 500m
P T A Y — | AHESA | A | XA VEE | BEEPAY | SRR
Ayvval| (K) () vV (A) (fi#) ()
XA
X i
e (KO
&1L PEHIX 250 250 250 500 4| 2,500

2 AREZFICOWT

(1)

(2)
(3)

(4)

SR SRR
- BUES D13 X L=1500mn

i Bh &k
- BIES D13 X L=1500mn

TAX =Ry a5
O5.0mmDHEH A v F AR O RIS
+ 1,200mm X 2,000mm ~ A H 75mm/150mm X 218mm

APNAOVIEE BV

« ©6.0mm X 400mmLA_FEOUFER X v F ghppdl

(5) BEHRA
(D74 —RX w232 ZEEE LCHELBES I 55005
- ®4.0%1,000mmOEH = 4 v

(6)

it AU

« ®1.2XL=350mmD & T v L AfH

K7 Ay FUHFER DY)

K7 Ay FUHFER DY)







